
5/3/201428_Sch/Ind Intermediate Percussion Finals
 Marching Percussion: SIP Marching Percussion: IIP

 
Wyoming Area
HS

Souderton
HS St Marys HS

Williamstown
HS

Avon Grove
HS

Eastern Regional
HS

Plymouth
Whitemarsh Glen Burnie

Paradigm
Percussion

 
DES-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
17.7 
89.0 6
88.0 6

 
18.1 
92.0 4
89.0 5

 
18.4 
93.0 3
91.0 4

 
17.3 
88.0 7
85.0 7

 
18.3 
91.0 5
92.0 3

 
19.1 
97.0 1
94.0 1

 
18.7 
94.0 2
93.0 2

 
17.1 
87.0 2
84.0 2

 
18 
90.0 1
90.0 1

 
MUS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
34.55 
87.0 5
86.0 5

 
33.1 
84.0 6
82.0 6

 
32.45 
83.0 7
80.0 7

 
36.95 
93.0 2
92.0 1

 
36.15 
91.0 4
90.0 3

 
36.35 
94.0 1
89.0 4

 
36.55 
92.0 3
91.0 2

 
34.9 
91.0 2
85.0 2

 
36.1 
94.0 1
88.0 1

 
GE-PERC
ME
OE

 
35 
87.0 4
88.0 6

 
35.4 
85.0 6
92.0 2

 
35.2 
86.0 5
90.0 4

 
36 
91.0 3
89.0 5

 
34.2 
84.0 7
87.0 7

 
38.6 
95.0 1
98.0 1

 
36.8 
93.0 2
91.0 3

 
33.4 
82.0 2
85.0 2

 
36.2 
88.0 1
93.0 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

87.25
0.0
87.25
5

86.6
0.0
86.6
6

86.05
0.0
86.05
7

90.25
0.0
90.25
3

88.65
0.0
88.65
4

94.05
0.0
94.05
1

92.05
0.0
92.05
2

85.4
0.0
85.4
2

90.3
0.7
89.6
1

6th

th

th

5th

th

th

3rd

rd

th

7th

th

th

4th

th

rd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

5th

th

th

6th

th

th

7th

th

th

1st

nd

st

4th

th

rd

3rd

st

th

2nd

rd

nd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

6th

th

th

4th

th

nd

5th

th

th

3rd

rd

th

7th

th

th

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

th th th rd th st nd nd st


