	Marching Percussion: SIP							Marching Pe	Marching Percussion: IIP	
	Wyoming Area HS	Souderton HS	St Marys HS	Williamstown HS	Avon Grove HS	Eastern Regional HS	Plymouth Whitemarsh	Glen Burnie	Paradigm Percussion	
DES-PERC COMP PERF	17.7 6 th 89.0 6 th 88.0 6 th	18.1 5 th 92.0 4 th 89.0 5 th	18.4 3 rd 93.0 3 rd 91.0 4 th	17.3 7 th 88.0 7 th 85.0 7 th	18.3 4 th 91.0 5 th 92.0 3 rd	19.1 (1st 97.0 (1st 94.0 (1st)	18.7 2 nd 94.0 2 nd 93.0 2 nd	17.1 2 nd 87.0 2 nd 84.0 2 nd	18 1st 90.0 1st 90.0 1st	
MUS-PERC COMP PERF	34.55 5 th 87.0 5 th 86.0 5 th	33.1 6 th 84.0 6 th 82.0 6 th	32.45 7th 83.0 7th 80.0 7th	36.95 (1st) 93.0 (2nd) 92.0 (1st)	36.15 (4th) 91.0 (4th) 90.0 (3rd)	36.35 (3rd) 94.0 (1st) 89.0 (4th)	36.55 2 nd 92.0 3 rd 91.0 2 nd	34.9 2 nd 91.0 2 nd 85.0 2 nd	36.1 (1st) 94.0 (1st) 88.0 (1st)	
GE-PERC ME OE	35 6 th 87.0 4 th 88.0 6 th	35.4 4 th 85.0 6 th 92.0 2 nd	35.2 5 th 86.0 5 th 90.0 4 th	36 3 rd 91.0 3 rd 89.0 5 th	34.2 7 th 84.0 7 th 87.0 7 th	38.6 (1st 95.0 (1st 98.0 (1st)	36.8 2 nd 93.0 2 nd 91.0 3 rd	33.4 2 nd 82.0 2 nd 85.0 2 nd	36.2 1st 88.0 1st 93.0 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	87.25 0.0 87.25 5 th	86.6 0.0 86.6 6 th	86.05 0.0 86.05 7 th	90.25 0.0 90.25 3 rd	88.65 0.0 88.65 4 th	94.05 0.0 94.05 1 st	92.05 0.0 92.05 2 nd	85.4 0.0 85.4 2 nd	90.3 0.7 89.6 1 st	